APPLICATIONS
TN-1049
For additional technical notes, visit www.phenomenex.com Page 1 of 4
Optimization of Preparative Purification Using Axia™ for Increased Purity, Yield, and
Productivity
Peter Rahn, Gareth Friedlander, Phil Koerner, et al.
Phenomenex, Inc., 411 Madrid Ave., Torrance, CA 90501 USA
Axia column technology provides the same high efficiency chro-

appropriate column size to achieve their goals for increased purity
and yield for their preparative purifications.
Ordering Information
5 μm Luna® C18(2) Axia™ Packed Columns
Part No. Dimensions (mm) Unit
00B-4252-P0-AX            50 x 21.2 ea
00D-4252-P0-AX           100 x 21.2         ea
00F-4252-P0-AX 150 x 21.2  ea
00G-4252-P0-AX           250 x 21.2          ea
00B-4252-U0-AX           50 x 30.0 ea
00D-4252-U0-AX           100 x 30.0         ea
00F-4252-U0-AX 150 x 30.0       ea
00G-4252-U0-AX           250 x 30.0           ea
00B-4252-V0-AX           50 x 50.0 ea
10 μm Luna C18(2) Axia Packed Columns
Part No. Dimensions (mm) Unit
00G-4253-P0-AX           250 x 21.2          ea
00G-4253-U0-AX           250 x 30.0          ea
00G-4253-V0-AX           250 x 50 ea
If Axia packed columns do not provide LONGER LIFETIME when
used with SecurityGuard PREP, as compared to a competing col-
umn of the same particle size, phase and dimensions, send in
your comparative data and the column within 45 days for a FULL

Contaminants are retained by an inexpensive, 15 x 21.2 or 15 x •
30 mm ID disposable cartridge
Ordering Information
SecurityGuard™ PREP System
Part No. Description Unit
AJ0-8223 SecurityGuard PREP HPLC Guard Cartridge Holder Kit,
21.2 mm ID, includes column coupler
ea
AJ0-8277 SecurityGuard PREP HPLC Guard Cartridge Holder Kit,
30.0 mm ID, includes column coupler
ea
SecurityGuard™ PREP Cartridges
Part No. Description Unit
AJ0-7839           SecurityGuard PREP Cartridge, C18 15 x 21.2 mm ID       ea
AJ0-8301 SecurityGuard PREP Cartridge, C18 15 x 30 mm ID ea